Sonnet.se

B =T
=

R

L3

=
3

g

n T B
= ((’6‘5 il

1% cn;

TR el Il
Hi: N a?
=, O
87 433 £ 35epes
20 Y3 5
B 26 L,

o
an =
15 ‘
g "
- EN
o s

nrs R
0, 4

=
i i2sl

(31
==

g 253

e ~—
JORDFRAS
185 & 210
. Artikel nr. Artikel nr. i . , .
Ritnings Pos. . Benammning Antal |Vikt/Styck Vikt/Total
Bonnet Leverantor
1 107-0900-1 Saxsprint
2 107-0900-2 CTL160-122 Sprint
3 107-0900-3 GB6184-2000 Lasmutter M18
4 107-0900-4 GB97.1-2000 Bricka 18
5 107-0900-5 GB5783-2000 Bult M18x55
6 107-0900-6 CIT160-019 Fastplat Traktor
7 107-0900-7 GB5783-2000 Bult M14x45
8 107-0900-8 GB97.1-2000 Bricka 14
9 107-0900-9 GB6184-2000 Lasmutter M14
10 107-0900-10 CTL160-024 Oljeplugg med sticka
11 107-0900-11 CTL160-114 Stag Vixellada
12 107-0900-12 EF175-127 Dammskydd Kapa
13 107-0900-13 CTL160-105 Kuggstang
14 107-0900-14 Packbox
15 107-0900-15 Lasring
16 107-0900-16 Lager
17 107-0900-17 CTL160-106 Kona
18 107-0900-18 CTL160-101 Vaxellada
19 107-0900-19 Lager
20 107-0900-20 CTL160-103 Tacklock
21 107-0900-21 GB97.1-2000 Bricka 8
22 107-0900-22 GB93-86 Bricka 8
23 107-0900-23 GB5783-2000 Bult M8x25
24 107-0900-24 GB6184-2000 Lasmutter M12
25 107-0900-25 GB97.1-20000 Bricka 12
26 107-0900-26 GB5783-2000 Bult M12x35
27 107-0901-27 CTL160-015 Forstarkningspipa 185
27 107-0900-27 CTL210-015 Forstarkningspipa 210
28 107-0900-28 GB96-2000 Bricka
29 107-0900-29 GB5783-2000 Bult M14x50




30 107-0900-30 GB5783-2000 Bult M14x40

31 107-0900-31 GB93-86 Bricka 14

32 107-0900-32 GB5783-2000 Bult M18x65

33 107-0900-33 CTL160-120 Kedje hange

34 107-0900-34 Lasring

35 107-0900-35 CTL160-102 Tackkon

36 107-0900-36 Lager

37 107-0900-37 Packbox 42x62x8
38 107-0900-38 Packbox 42x65x8
39 107-0900-39 Lager

40 107-0900-40 CTL160-107 Liten Gvre Sparvaxel
41 107-0900-41 CTL160-141 Stalpackning

42 107-0901-42 CTL160-011 Drivaxelror 185
42 107-0902-42 CTL210-011 Drivaxelrér 210
43 107-0901-43 CTL160-104 Kuggstang 185
43 107-0902-43 CTL210-104 Kuggstang 210
44 107-0900-44 GB5783-2000 Bult M18x70

45 107-0900-45 CTL160-017 Hangfaste

46 107-0900-46 CTL160-113 Bygel till Hangfaste
47 107-0900-47 CTL160-124 Lassprint

48 107-0900-48 GB97.1-2000 Bricka 10

49 107-0901-49 CTL160-012 Huv 185

49 107-0902-49 CTL210-012 Huv 210

50 107-0900-50 CTL160-131 Vaxeltryckplat

51 107-0900-51 GB5783-2000 Bult M12x50

52 107-0900-52 EF175-116 L-sprint

53 107-0900-53 CTL160-016 Stodben

54 107-0900-54 CTL160-018 Kapa drivning

55 107-0900-55 GB5783-2000 Bult M8x20

56 107-0900-56 GB5783-2000 Bult M8x30

57 107-0900-57 GB6170-2000 Mutter M8

58 107-0900-58 GB/T812-1988 Rund Mutter M39,5x1,5
59 107-0900-59 CTL160-128 Yttre Bussning
60 107-0900-60 Lasring

61 107-0900-61 Lager

62 107-0900-62 CTL160-108 Vaxel

63 107-0900-63 CTL160-127 Inre Bussning

64 107-0900-64 CTL160-129 Vaxelaxel

65 107-0900-65 GB/T70.3-2000 Bult M16X20

66 107-0900-66 CTL160-117 Undre packning
67 107-0900-67 CTL160-109 Under sparvaxel
68 107-0900-68 CTL160-118 Justerbricka

69 107-0900-69 Lager

70 107-0900-70 Packbox 55x80x8
71 107-0900-71 CTL160-130 Lagerhus

72 107-0900-72 CTL160-110 Kugghatt

73 107-0900-73 CTL160-020 Bakstycke drivning
74 107-0900-74 CTL160-121 Dammskydd Kapa
75 107-0900-75 GB5783-2000 Bult M12x40

76 107-0901-76 CTL160-014 Rotor 185

76 107-0902-76 CTL210-014 Rotor 210

77 107-0900-77 CTL160-021 Hoger Rotorkapa
78 107-0900-78 CTL160-111 Axelhuvud

79 107-0900-79 CTL160-126 Lagerhus

80 107-0900-80 Packbox 45x70x8
81 107-0900-81 Lager

82 107-0900-82 CTL160-132 Axelpackning

83 107-0900-83 GB97.1-2000 Bricka 16

84 107-0900-84 GB93-86 Bricka 16




85 107-0900-85 GB5783-2000 Bult M16x45

86 107-0900-86 CTL160-123 Rotorkapa hoger

87 107-0900-87 GB6170-2000 Mutter M12

88 107-0900-88 GB5783-2000 Bult M12x45

89 107-0900-89 CTL160-022 Glidplat Hoger

90 107-0900-90 CTL160-112 Hojdjustering Hoger
91 107-0900-91 CTL160-125 Tandbricka

92 107-0900-92 Brytpinne 4x25

o3 107-0901-93 CTL160-119 Bakre baffelaxel 185
o3 107-0902-93 CTL210-119 Bakre baffelaxel 210
94 107-0901-94 CTL160-013 Bakre baffel 185

94 107-0902-94 CTL210-013 Bakre baffel 210

95 107-0900-95 CTL160-116 Kedjesprint

96 107-0900-96 CTL160-115 Bricka 5x18x55

97 107-0900-97 CTL160-023 Glidplat Vanster

98 107-0900-98 GB93-86 Bricka 12

99 107-0900-99 GB5783-2000 Bult M12x25

100 107-0900-100 CTL160-140 Justering

101 107-0900-101 GB6184-2000 Lasmutter M14x1,5
102 107-0900-102 Kniv Vanster

103 107-0900-103 GB5783-2000 Bult M14x1,5x40
104 107-0900-104 Kniv Hoger

105 107-0900-105 BCR140-119 Fyrkantsplugg stodben
106 107-0900-106

107 107-0900-107 Oljeplugg M16x1,5
108 107-0900-108 CTL160-135 Korkpackning

109 107-0900-109 CTL160-136 Packning

110 107-0900-110 CTL160-138 Packning

111 107-0900-111 CTL160-139 Packning

112 107-0900-112 Munstycke M10x1
113 107-0900-113 Kedja

114 107-0900-114 CTL160-137

115 107-0900-115 GB/T70.1-2000 Bult M12x20

116 107-0900-116 GB6170-2000 Mutter M14

117

107-0900-117

GB6184-2000

Lasmutter M10




